3.3 Single tubes and Vibo
3.6 Télébar
3.10 Super-Télébar and Barboy
3.16 Multibar Bechler
3.22 CADDIE AS-14 / SAS-16
3.24 Robobar
3.26 FMB Turbo
3.28 Bechet

V1218 7.00 980.00 160.00
V1219 10.00 712.00 160.00
V1220 10.00 948.00 220.00
V1221 20.00 925.00 220.00
V1230 12.00 980.00 220.00
V1231 12.00 712.00 160.00
Pushrods type 73
A
ccessories for barloaders
3
Multibar Bechler
D L Fig.M1Item No M2
V1026 4.50 54.00 M2.50 1M3.00
V1027 5.00 58.50 M3.00 1M3.50
V1106 5.50 57.00 M3.50 1M4.00
V1028-60 7.00 60.00 M4.00 2M5.00
V1028-83 7.00 83.00 M4.00 2M5.00
V1029-86 10.00 86.00 M5.00 2M6.00
V1029-102 10.00 102.00 M5.00 2M6.00
V907 12.00 90.00 M5.00 2M8.00
V1110-122 12.00 122.00 M5.00 2M8.00
V1117 16.00 100.00 M6.00 2M12.00
V1118 20.00 104.00 M8.00x1.00 2M16.00
Multibar revolving end pieces
3A

V1029a-Ø 10.00 26.00 M5.00
V1122a-Ø 12.00 26.00 M5.00
V1122b-Ø 12.00 60.00 M5.00
V1123a-Ø 16.00 30.00 M6.00
V1807-Ø 16.00 60.00 M6.00
V1124a-Ø 20.00 30.00 M8.00x1.00
V1809-Ø 20.00 60.00 M8.00x1.00
Collets
A
ccessories for barloaders
3
CADDIE AS-14 / SAS-16
D L Ø CapacityMItem No
V8.50 8.50 939.00 4.00 - 6.50M5 left
V9.50 9.50 927.00 6.50 - 8.50M6 left
V10.50 10.50 927.00 7.50 - 9.50M6 left
V12.50 12.50 927.00 9.50 - 10.50M6 left
V15.00 15.00 914.00 10.50 - 13.50M7 left
V16.50 16.50 914.00 13.50 - 16.00M8 left
Pushrods

V1113 16.50 92.00 M8.00M8.00
Revolving end pieces
Bore from - to -D MItem No
V1699-Ø 8.50 2.00 - 7.00M5.00 left
V1700-Ø 9.50 2.00 - 8.00M6.00 left
V1125a-Ø 10.50 3.00 - 9.00M6.00 left
V1126a-Ø 12.50 4.00 - 11.00M6.00 left
V1127a-Ø 15.00 4.00 - 13.00M6.00 left
V1128a-Ø 16.50 5.00 - 14.50M8.00 left
Collets
A
ccessories for barloaders
3
Robobar
D L Fig.CBM1Item No M2
ROB-5.50 5.50 78.00 M4.00 1M3.00
ROB-7.50 7.50 78.00 M5.00 5.00 2
ROB-10.50 10.50 73.00 7.007.00 3
ROB-12.50 12.00 73.00 8.008.00 3
ROB-16.00 16.00 116.00 11.0010.00 3
ROB-18.00 18.00 116.00 11.0010.00 3
ROB-20.50 20.50 110.00 14.0014.00 3
ROB-25.00 25.00 114.00 20.0020.00 3
ROB-26.00 26.00 114.00 20.0020.00 3
ROB-30.00 30.00 197.00 20.0025.00 4
ROB-32.00 32.00 197.00 20.0025.00 4
ROB-36.00 36.00 207.00 20.0030.00 4
Revolving end pieces
Bore from - to -D L MItem No
V4005-Ø 5.00 37.00 0.80 - 4.50M4.00
v4007-Ø 7.00 37.00 0.80 - 6.00M5.00

20.00 65.00 14.00V4020-Ø 2.00 - 19.00
25.00 65.00 20.00V4025-Ø 2.00 - 24.00
30.00 65.00 20.00V4030-65-Ø 4.00 - 29.00
32.00 65.00 20.00V4032-65-Ø 3.00 - 31.00
Collets (pin hole)
Bore from - to -D L B MItem No
V4030-90-Ø 30.00 90.00 20.00 3.00 - 28.00M6
V4032-90-Ø 32.00 90.00 20.00 2.50 - 30.50M6
V4036-90-Ø 36.00 90.00 20.00 4.00 - 34.00M8
Collets lg. 90 mm (screw fixation)
A
ccessories for barloaders
3
FMB Turbo
D L CBItem No
S9025-197 25.00 197.00 20.0020.00
S9030-197 30.00 197.00 20.0025.00
S9032-197 32.00 197.00 20.0025.00
S9034-197 34.00 197.00 20.0030.00
S9036-197 36.00 207.00 20.0030.00
S9038-197 38.00 207.00 20.0030.00
S9040-207 40.00 207.00 20.0033.00
S9042-207 42.00 207.00 20.0033.00
S9045-207 45.00 207.00 20.0033.00
S9050-207 50.00 207.00 20.0042.00
S9060-232 60.00 232.00 20.0051.00
S9063-232 63.00 232.00 20.0051.00
S9065-232 65.00 232.00 20.0051.00
S9070-232 70.00 232.00 20.0051.00
S9080-232 80.00 - 20.0051.00
FMB, LNS, Breuning, Irco revolving end pieces
3A
ccessories for barloaders

24.00 65.00 20.00V4024-Ø 16.00 - 23.00 2
25.00 65.00 20.00V4025-Ø 2.00 - 24.00 2
28.00 65.00 20.00 V4028-Ø 3.00 - 27.00 2
30.00 65.00 20.00V4030-Ø 4.00 - 29.00 2
32.00 65.00 20.00V4032-Ø 3.00 - 31.00 2
34.00 65.00 20.00V4034-Ø 28.00 - 33.00 2
36.00 65.00 20.00V4036-Ø 4.00 - 35.00 2
42.00 65.00 20.00V4042-Ø 15.00 - 41.00 2
52.00 65.00 20.00V4052-Ø 40.00 - 51.00 2
Collets
A
ccessories for barloaders
3
IEMCA
D L M1Item No M2
V100550 5.50 69.00 M4
V100750 7.50 126.00 M5 x 0.50M6 x 0.75
V101000 10.00 113.00 M6 x 0.75M8 x 1.00
V101200 12.00 116.00 M7 x 0.75M10 x 1.00
V101500 15.00 121.00 M8 x 1.00M12 x 1.50
V102000 20.00 133.00 M10 x 1.00M14 x 1.50
V102500 25.00 133.00 M10 x 1.00M14 x 1.50
V103000 30.00 135.00 M10 x 1.00M14 x 1.50
Revolving end pieces
3A
ccessories for barloaders
IEMCA
D L MItem No
V110550-Ø 5.50 37.00 M4 x 0.50
V110750-Ø 7.50 40.00 M5 x 0.50
V111000-Ø 10.00 40.00 M6 x 0.75
V111200-Ø 12.00 42.00 M7 x 0.75
V111500-Ø 15.00 42.00 M8 x 1.00
V111600-Ø 16.00 42.00 M8 x 1.00
V111800-Ø 18.00 42.00 M8 x 1.00
V112000-Ø 20.00 59.00 M10 x 1.00
V112300-Ø 23.00 59.00 M10 x 1.00
V112500-Ø 25.00 59.00 M10 x 1.00
V113000-Ø 30.00 65.00 M10 x 1.00*
V113200-Ø 32.00 65.00 M10 x 1.00*
V113300-Ø 33.00 65.00 M10 x 1.00*
V113400-Ø 34.00 65.00 M25 x 1.50
V113500-Ø 35.00 65.00 M25 x 1.50
V113600-Ø 36.00 65.00 M25 x 1.50
V114000-Ø 40.00 70.00 M25 x 1.50
V114200-Ø 42.00 70.00 M25 x 1.50
V114600-Ø 46.00 72.00 M25 x 1.50
V115000-Ø 50.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V115200-Ø 52.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V115400-Ø 54.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V115500-Ø 55.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V115600-Ø 56.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V115800-Ø 58.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V116000-Ø 60.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V116500-Ø 65.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V117000-Ø 70.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V117500-Ø 75.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
V118000-Ø 80.00 80.00 M25 x 1.50
* also available on demand with : M17 x
1.0  /  M25 x 1.5  /  M18 x 1.5  or M18 x 1.5
Left
Collets
A
ccessories for barloaders
3
CUCCHI
* = left thread
D L Fig.M1Item No M2
V201000 10.00 107.00 M6 x 0.75 1M7 x 1.00
V201200 12.00 107.00 M7 x 0.75 1M8 x 1.25
V201400 14.00 107.00 M8 x 1.00 1M10 x 1.50
V201600 16.00 107.00 M8 x 1.00 1M10 x 1.50
V201900 19.00 118.00 M10 x 1.00 1M12 x 1.75
V201900-L-v1 19.00 100.00 M10 x 1.00 * 1M17 x 1.00 *
V201900-L-v2 19.00 100.00 M14 x 1.50 * 1M17 x 1.00 *
V202400-L-v1 24.00 100.00 M14 x 1.00 * 1M20 x 1.50 *
V202500 25.00 118.00 M14 x 1.00 1M20 x 1.50
V202930-L-v1 29.30 121.00 M18 x 1.50 * 1M26 x 1.50 *
V202930-L-v2 29.30 121.00 M18 x 1.50 * 2M26 x 1.50 *
V202930-L-v3 29.30 121.00 M26 x 1.50 * 1M26 x 1.50 *
V203000 30.00 123.00 M18 x 1.50 1M24 x 1.50
V203800-L-v1 38.00 109.00 M30 x 1.50 * 1M30 x 1.50 *
V203800-L-v2 38.00 109.00 M30 x 1.50 * 1M30 x 1.50 *
V204000 40.00 61.00 M25 x 1.50 1M28 x 1.50
Revolving end pieces
3A
ccessories for barloaders
CUCCHI
* = left thread
 SW = on flats
Fig. 2 & 3 also available in version "L" or "LS"
Bore from - to -D L Fig.SWMItem No
V211000-Ø 10.00 50.00 2.00 - 9.00 1M6 x 0.75
V211200-Ø 12.00 52.00 3.00 - 11.00 1M7 x 0.75
V211400-Ø 14.00 52.00 4.00 - 12.50 1M8 x 1.00
V211500-Ø 15.00 52.00 4.00 - 14.00 1M8 x 1.00
V211600-Ø 16.00 52.00 4.00 - 15.00 1M8 x 1.00
V211800-Ø 18.00 59.00 4.00 - 17.00 1M10 x 1.00
V212500-Ø 25.00 59.00 10.00 - 23.00 1M14 x 1.00
V213000-Ø 30.00 65.00 8.00 - 28.00 1M18 x 1.50
V222900-Ø 29.00 80.00 5.00 - 27.00 2M17 x 1.00
V223000-Ø 30.00 80.00 5.00 - 28.00 2M17 x 1.00
V223200-Ø 32.00 80.00 5.00 - 30.00 2M25 x 1.50
V223400-Ø 34.00 80.00 20.00 - 32.00 2M25 x 1.50
V223600-Ø 36.00 80.00 20.00 - 34.00 2M25 x 1.50
V223800-Ø 38.00 80.00 20.00  - 36.00 2M25 x 1.50
V224000-Ø 40.00 80.00 10.00 - 38.00 2M25 x 1.50
V224200-Ø 42.00 80.00 10.00 - 40.00 2M25 x 1.50
V224400-Ø 44.00 80.00 38.00 - 42.00 2M25 x 1.50
V224600-Ø 46.00 80.00 39.00 - 44.00 2M25 x 1.50
V224800-Ø 48.00 80.00 40.00 - 46.00 2M25 x 1.50
V231900-Ø 19.00 60.00 17 4.00 - 17.00 3M10 x 1.00 *
V232000-Ø 20.00 60.00 17 8.00 - 18.50 3M10 x 1.00 *
V232300-Ø 23.00 60.00 21 4.00 - 21.00 3M14 x 1.00 *
V232400-Ø 24.00 60.00 22 21.00 - 22.00 3M14 x 1.00 *
V232500-Ø 25.00 60.00 22 6.00 - 23.50 3M14 x 1.00 *
V232800-Ø 28.00 65.00 24 21.00 - 24.00 3M18 x 1.50 *
V232900-Ø 29.00 65.00 27 5.00 - 27.50 3M18 x 1.50 *
V233000-Ø 30.00 65.00 28 18.00 - 28.00 3M18 x 1.50 *
V233200-Ø 32.00 65.00 28 20.00 - 30.00 3M18 x 1.50 *
V233300-Ø 33.00 70.00 30 25.00 - 31.00 3M18 x 1.50 *
V233400-Ø 34.00 70.00 30 8.00 - 32.50 3M18 x 1.50 *
Collets
A
ccessories for barloaders
3
CUCCHI
Bore from - to -D L Fig.SWMItem No
V233500-Ø 35.00 70.00 32 10.00 - 33.00 3M18 x 1.50 *
V233700-Ø 37.00 70.00 32 10.00 - 35.00 3M25 x 1.50 *
V233780-Ø 37.80 70.00 32 30.00 - 36.00 3M25 X 1.50 *
V233900-Ø 39.00 70.00 36 16.00 - 37.00 3M25 x 1.50 *
V234000-Ø 40.00 70.00 36 20.00 - 38.00 3M25 x 1.50 *
V234100-Ø 41.00 70.00 36 19.00 - 40.00 3M25 x 1.50 *
V234200-Ø 42.00 70.00 36 20.00 - 40.00 3M25 x 1.50 *
V234280-Ø 42.80 70.00 36 20.00 - 41.00 3M25 x 1.50 *
V234400-Ø 44.00 70.00 36 20.00 - 42.00 3M25 x 1.50 *
V234700-Ø 47.00 70.00 40 10.00 - 45.00 3M30 x 1.50 *
V234970-Ø 49.70 70.00 50 20.00 - 48.00 3M30 x 1.50 *
V235500-Ø 55.00 80.00 50 20.00 - 53.00 3M30 x 1.50 *
V235900-Ø 59.00 80.00 56 19.00 - 58.00 3M30 x 1.50 *
V236500-Ø 65.00 80.00 60 58.00 - 62.00 3M30 x 1.50 *
V237000-Ø 70.00 80.00 - 60.00 - 67.00 3M30 x 1.50 *
V237500-Ø 75.00 80.00 - 65.00 - 72.00 3M30 x 1.50 *
Collets continuation ...
3A
ccessories for barloaders
LNS